AFRIKAHUNT

¢ Hunting the dark African continent has
always been dangerous and exiting for most
hunters worldwide, and something that every
hunter has to experience before his last hunting
days. We offer a very pleasant and professional
hunting experience in South Africa as well as
some of the neighbouring countries. Our
hunting trips vary from bird hunts to plains
game and the big five.

I will personally conduct the hunts and oversee
the success of your trip. I have over 20 years of
hunting experience and have been a
professional hunter since 2001. I have guided
numerous overseas clients on very successful
and pleasant hunts, and I'm looRing forward

to hunting with you! 99
Africa awaits you...

Lion
Leopard
Buffalo

Elephant

Rhino

African Wildcat

Baboon

Black Wildebeest
Blesbuck (Common)
Blesbuck (White)

Civet

Duiker (Common)
Blue Duiker

Red Duiker

Blue Wildebeest

Bush Pig

Bushbuck
Cape Fland
Livingstone
Gemsbuck

Genet
Giraffe

Price List

®Prices subject to change

®.0.R.
®.0.R.
®.0.R.
P.0.R.
®.0.R.
$550.00

$300.00

$1250.00
$500.00
$850.00
$700.00
$450.00
P.0.R,
P.0.R,
$1350.00
$700.00
$950.00
$3000.00
P.0.R,
$1500.00
$450.00
$3500.00

Impala

Jackal (Black Back)
Klipspringer

Kudu

Lynx
Nyala

Red Hartebeest
Common Reedbuck
Mountain Reedbuck

Sable

Sharpes Grys Buck
Spotted Hyena
Springbuck (Common)
Springbuck (Black)
Springbuck (White)
Steenbuck

Suni
Tsessebe

Vervet Monkey

Warthog

Waterbuck

Zebra

$450.00
$250.00
$1300.00
$2400.00
$950.00
$3150.00
$1250.00
$1250.00
$950.00
P.0.R
$1000.00
$1500.00
$650.00
$1450.00
$1750.00
$450.00
P.0.R
$3500.00
$80.00
$400.00
$2200.00
$1500.00



