

Hunting the dark African continent has always been dangerous and exiting for most hunters worldwide, and something that every hunter has to experience before his last hunting days. We offer a very pleasant and professional hunting experience in South Africa as well as some of the neighbouring countries. Our hunting trips vary from bird hunts to plains game and the big five.

I will personally conduct the hunts and oversee the success of your trip. I have over 20 years of hunting experience and have been a professional hunter since 2001. I have guided numerous overseas clients on very successful and pleasant hunts, and I'm looking forward to hunting with you!

Africa awaits you...

## Price List

Prices subject to change

Lion	P.O.R	Impala	\$450.00
Leopard	P.O.R	Jackal (Black Back)	\$250.00
Buffalo	P.O.R	Klipspringer	\$1300.00
Elephant	P.O.R	Kudu	\$2400.00
Rhino	P.O.R	Lynx	\$950.00
African Wildcat	\$550.00	Nyala	\$3150.00
Baboon	\$300.00	Red Hartebeest	\$1250.00
Black Wildebeest	\$1250.00	Common Reedbuck	\$1250.00
Blesbuck (Common)	\$500.00	Mountain Reedbuck	\$950.00
Blesbuck (White)	\$850.00	Sable	P.O.R
Civet	\$700.00	Sharpes Grys Buck	\$1000.00
Duiker (Common)	\$450.00	Spotted Hyena	\$1500.00
Blue Duiker	P.O.R	Springbuck (Common)	\$650.00
Red Duiker	P.O.R	Springbuck (Black)	\$1450.00
Blue Wildebeest	\$1350.00	Springbuck (White)	\$1750.00
Bush Pig	\$700.00	Steenbuck	\$450.00
Bushbuck	\$950.00	Suni	P.O.R
Cape Eland	\$3000.00	Tsessebe	\$3500.00
Livingstone	P.O.R	Vervet Monkey	\$80.00
Gemsbuck	\$1500.00	Warthog	\$400.00
Genet	\$450.00	Waterbuck	\$2200.00
Giraffe	\$3500.00	Zebra	\$1500.00